AREA ROUTE COVERS: OROVADA / HWY 95

SCHOOLS ROUTE COVERS: OROVADA

BUS 110 DRIVER: JOHN

AM STOP- TIME PM STOP-TIME TIME

1 |CODRRD 6:25 1 260 KUNKEL LN 3:35
2 |2605 N. VALLEY RD 6:40 2 |360 KUNKEL RD 3:37
3 |RIVERSIDE RD 7:00 3 |VILLALOBOS RD 3:40
4 |#4 KEY RD 7:10 4 |#4 KEY RD 3:43
5 |#2 KEY RD 7:13 5 |#2 KEY RD 3:45
6 |4350 S VALLEY RD 7:20 6 |BUFFALO/HETRICK RD 3:49
7 |5010 S VALLEY RD 7:22 7 |4350 S VALLEY RD 3:55
8 |CATTLE GUUEARD AFTER HOMESTEAD 7:25 8 |5010 S VALLEY RD 3:54
9 |17750 S VALLEY RD 7:27 9 (CATTLE GUARD AFTER HOMESTEAD 4:03
10 [FREYS /S VALLEY RD 7:32 10 (17750 S VALLEY RD 4:05
11 |BARBER #1 7:38 11 |FREYS /S VALLEY RD 4:11
12 |WILSON RANCH / HWY 95 7:42 12 |BARBER #1 4:17
13 |PORCUPINE RANCH / HWY 95 7:50 13 |WILSON RANCH / HWY 95 4:20
14 (260 KUNKEL RD 8:00 14 |PORCUPINE RANCH / HWY 95 4:24
15 (360 KUNKEL RD 8:04 15 |RIVERSIDE RANCH RD 4:44
16 |2650 N VALLEY RD 5:00

17 |CODR RD / HWY 95 5:17




